4. Spieltag

Espenhain
Trebsen

KSV Bennewitz Il
SV Nerchau

3. Spieltag

Hohnstadter SV |l
SV Seelingstadt
KSV Engelsdorf
SK Markranstadt |

2. Spieltag

Espenhain
Trebsen

SV Nerchau

SV Seelingstadt

1. Spieltag

KSV Engelsdorf

SK Markranstadt |
Hohnstadter SV I
KSV Bennewitz Il

13.10.2013

. SV Seelingstadt

KSV Engelsdorf
Hohnstadter SV I

. SK Markranstadt |

29.09.2013

. Trebsen
. SV Nerchau

Espenhain
KSV Bennewitz I

15./22.09.2013

Hohnstadter SV I

: SK Markranstadt |

KSV Engelsdorf
KSV Bennewitz Il

08.09.2013

. SV Seelingstadt

Espenhain

. SV Nerchau
. Trebsen

2496
2384
2348
2474

2381
2195
2520
2454

2487
2299
2673
2451

2351
2391
2425
2385

: 2355
: 2381
: 2186
: 2486

: 2364
1 2277
: 2336
: 2520

: 2343
12151
: 2512
: 2381

: 2290
. 2525
: 2613
: 2280



